0,85 m
13 de Noviembre de 2021
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin crondmetro (238.1.1) (A Sin cronémetro)

Pista / Arena: None

0s

10

22

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

INVICTUS DEL
AMOR
HERMINAGUE /
CARTAGENA DE RAVIDA
/2012 / MALE / TORDO
/AA.

ABACO HONTANAR
ARRIONDAS / ANCOLIE
X HALTEA 11/ 2008 /
GELDING / ALAZANA /
CDE

DUENDE
NONE /NONE //-/
NONE / NONE

CUSTO
NONE / NONE / 2009 /
MALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

DELICE TMS Z
DIAMOND Z / DELPHINE
DH X TRIOMPHE DE
MUZE / 2017 / FEMALE
/ ALAZAN / ZANG

MACHIAVELLI B
UNTOUCHABLE Z /
IACINCE B X CLARIMO /
2017 / GELDING /
TORDO / KWPN

CAPITAN ONIL DE
MONTENEGRO
NONE / NONE /2010 /
GELDING / CASTANA /
CRUZ

CAFE AU LATE
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
FEMALE / BAYO / CRUZ

ESPERANZA DE
PORCEYO
ACTION BREAKER /
SANNE X INDORADO /
2007 / FEMALE / TORDA
/ CDE

OFELIA DE SAUCO
COLTAIRE Z /
ARGENTINA VAN HEY

None

L.A.C.

121643

125644

148505

149077

146639

146696

126483

149072

118619

146682

JINETE

PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

ESCOMEL LAROCHE,

Sophie
SANDY PAOLA BRIONES
OZAETA / Y.EL AMOR

FERNANDEZ-

MATAMOROS DUVAL,

Ricardo
COSIDO BETEGON / EL
HONTANAR

COLOMO GONZALEZ,

Marta
NONE / NONE

MORENO HERRANZ,
Olga
HUMBERTO DANIEL

MONTENEGRO / HUMBERTO

DANIEL MONTENEGRO
BUSTOS

FERNANDEZ
FERNANDEZ, Marta

ACANTHASTER, S.L. / NONE

MARSA WAMSTEKER,

Carolina

Y.CAMPOS / DESCONOCIDO

MURNOZ GARCIA,
Barbara
HUMBERTO DANIEL

MONTENEGROBUSTOS /

NONE

VERDE WALLACE, Maria

HUMBERTO DANIEL

MONTENEGRO BUSTOS /

NONE

NAVARRO PEDRAZA,

Juan Diego

GALVEZ PERALTA/ VAQUEZ

GOYOAGA / HIPICA DE
PORCEYO, C.B.

VAZQUEZ AYMERICH,

Alfonso
MAITE ROMERO SANZ /

L.D.N.

118102

242933

258310

262453

6199

12707

245016

118524

197546

17047

Pais
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ES

ES

ES
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ES
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